Korshak/City Directories

[For listings prior to the implementation of the 1911
street numbering changes, the first address given is the
old address. The number in brackets is the address as
presently reckoned. Present day street names are also given
in brackets if street names have changed.Variant surname
spellings are given in parentheses.]

[All surnames are "Korshak' unless otherwise noted]

1886
Max (Korsher)! tinner 220 Maxwell [637]
1888
Missner, peddler 82 Judd [ca. 400
Ezral? block of W. 12th
st.]
1889
Missner, peddler 83 Wilson [500
Israel3 block of W. 13th]
Missner, notions?® 83 Wilson [500
Meyer® block of W. 13th]
1890
Max (Koshack)® tinner 76 Wilson [531 W.
13th]
Missner, Ezra’ peddler 83 Wilson [500

block of W. 13th]8

1 Mendel Korshak (Max J. had not yet emigrated)

2 Probably Israel Missner, father of Jessie, eventual wife of Max M.
3 Father of Jessie, eventual wife of Max M.

4 Son of Israel Missner, brother of Jessie, eventual wife of Max M.

5 256 1/2 State [800 block of north state]

6 Probably Mendel —since Max J. had not yet emigrated

7 Probably Israel Missner, father of Jessie, eventual wife of Max M.
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Missner, notionsl10 83 Wilson [500

Meyer? block of W. 13th]
1891
David tinner 151 Johnson [1352
S. Peoria]
Missner, commercial agent 371 W. 12th [1020]
Abraham H.!l
Missner, peddler 371 W. 12th [1020]
Israell?
Missner, student!4 -——
Jacobl3
Missner, Max!> cloak maker 371 W. 12th [1020]
Missner, clerk 371 W. 12th [1020]
Meyer I.16
1892
Max tinner 76 Wilson [531 W.
13th]
Missner, peddler 371 W. 12th [1020]
Israell’
Missner, tailor 371 W. 12th [1020]
Israell8
Missner, clerk 371 W. 12th [1020]
Myronl?
1893

8 S. E. corner of 13th and Clinton. 13th street east of Clinton was vacated by an ordinance
passed by the Chicago City Council on April 22nd, 1912. 13th street west of Clinton was
vacated by an ordinace passed June 1st, 1962.

9 Probably son of Israel [Ezra] Missner, brother of Jessie.

10 256 1/2 State [800] block of north State.

11 Son of Israel Missner, brother of Jessie, eventual wife of Max M.

12 Father of Jessie Missner, eventual wife of Max M.

13 Son of Israel Missner, brother of Jessie, eventual wife of Max M.

14 At Bryant and Stratton Business College.

15 Son of Israel Missner, brother of Jessie, eventual wife of Max M.

16 Son of Israel Missner, brother of Jessie, eventual wife of Max M.

17 Father of Jessie Missner, eventual wife of Max M.

18 Another son of Israel Missner?

19 Probably Meyer Missner, son of Israel Missner and brother of Jessie, eventual wife of
Max M.
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Missner, peddler 454 S. Morgan

Israel?0 [1219]
Missner, clerk?? 454 S. Morgan
Jacob?! [1219]
Missner, clerk?4 454 S. Morgan
Meyer?23 [1219]

1894
David tinner 816 W. 63rd [704]
David milk 69 Barber [536]25
(Korshack)
Brodsky, grocer?’ 152 Brown []
AaronZ26
Missner, peddler 454 S. Morgan
Israel?8 [1219]
Missner, clerk 454 S. Morgan
Jacob?9 [1219]
Missner, peddler 454 S. Morgan
Meyer I.30 [1219]
Missner, clerk3? 454 S. Morgan
Samuel3! [1219]

1895
David confectioner 380 W. 14th [1055]
Gustav cigar maker 69 Barber [536]
Henry pedler 65 Barber [530]
Mendel laborer 385 W. 14th [1060]
Max J. milk 69 Barber [536]

20 Father of Jessie Missner, eventual wife of Max M.

21 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, eventual wife of Max M.

22 250 Madison [921 W.]

23 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, eventual wife of Max M.

24 250 Madison [921 W.]

25 S. W. corner of Barber and Clinton. Barber vacated by ordinance of June 1st, 1962.
26 Father of Fannie, wife of David Korshak

27 152 Brown []

28 Father of Jessie Missner, eventual wife of Max M.

29 Son of Israel Missner, brother of Jessie, eventual wife of Max M.
30 Son of Israel Missner, brother of Jessie, eventual wife of Max M.
31 Son of Israel Missner, brother of Jessie, eventual wife of Max M.
3279 Wabash []
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Morris tinner 69 Barber [536]

Samuel - 65 Barber [530]

Brodsky, grocer 152 S. Sangamon

Aaron33 [229]

Missner, A. H. Missner & 622 Noble [1200

Abraham34 Bro.35 block]

Missner, peddler 454 S. Morgan

Israel3® [1219]

Missner, Max37 ---- 622 Noble [1200
block]

Missner, Commercial 454 S. Morgan

Meyer38 traveller [1219]

1896

David tinner 441 W. Taylor
[1200]

Gustav - 365 S. Halsted
[846]

Joseph clerk 385 W. 14th [1060]

Mandel tinner 385 W. 14th [1060]

Max J. grocer 365 S. Halsted
[846]

Michael J. Alexander Zurakov 365 S. Halsted

& Co.3? [846]

Brodsky, grocery 664 S. Spaulding

Aaron40 [1300 block]

Missner, dry goods 622 Noble [1200

Abraham*! block]

Missner, -—— 454 S. Morgan

Israel4? [1219]

Missner, clerk#4 454 S. Morgan

Nathan J.43 [1219]

33 Father of Fannie, wife of David Korshak
34 Son of Israel Missner, brother of Jessie, eventual wife of Max M.
35 Abraham H. and Max Missner, 622 Noble []
36 Father of Jessie, eventual wife of Max M.

37 Son of Israel Missner, brother of Jessie, eventual wife of Max M.

38 Son of Israel Missner; brother of Jessie Missner.

39 Listing for Zurakov and Company shows Alexander Zurakov and Michael J. Korshak,
cigars, 261 W. Taylor [808].

40 Father of Fannie, wife of David

41 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, eventual wife of Max M.

42 Father of Jessie, eventual wife of Max M.

43 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, eventual wife of Max M.
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Missner, clerk, Post Office
Samuel4S
Zurackov, cigars?’
Alexander%6
Zurackov, laborer48
Samuel

1897
David tinsmith
Max J. grocer
Max M. tinner
Brodsky, grocery
Aaron®?
Missner, clerk
Abraham30
Missner, _—
Israeld!
Missner, collector33
Meyer I.5Z
Missner, clerk?d>
Nathan J.5%%
Missner, clerk?®’
Samuel>®
Zurackov, cigar5d
Alexander>8

454 S.
[1219]
261 W.
[808]
261 W.
[808]

826 W.
[2704]
365 S.
[846]
385 W.

Morgan
Taylor

Taylor

Division
Halsted

14th [1060]

644 Brown []

1046 N. Hoyne

[2121]
454 S.
[1219]
454 S.
[1219]
454 S.
[1219]
454 S.
[1219]
485 sS.
[1230]

Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan

Halsted

44 218 S. Halsted [417]

45 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, eventual wife of Max M.

46 Husband of Eva Korshak, daughter of Max J.

47 Alexander Zurackov and Company (Alexander Zurackov and Michael Korshack)

48 249 W. Polk [820].
49 Father of Fannie, wife of David

50 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, eventual wife of Max M.

s1 Father of Jessie, eventual wife of Max M.

52 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, eventual wife of Max M.

53 218 S. Halsted [417]

s4 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, eventual wife of Max M.

55 218 S. Halsted [417]

s6 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, eventual wife of Max M.

57 543 Blue Island [ca. 1654]
s8 Husband of Eva Korshak, daughter of Max J.
59 A. Zurackov and Company, 485 Halsted [1230]
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Zurackov, cigars®l! 294 S. Halsted
Samuel60 [705]
1898

David novelties 326 S. Halsted
[745]62

Max M. tinner 385 W. 14th [1060]

Leon cigar maker 375 S. Halsted

(Korshek) [910]

Max J. grocer 375 S. Halsted
[910]

Morris tinner 375 S. Halsted
[910]

Brodsky, grocer 644 S. Sangamon

Aaron®3 [1300 block]

Missner, clerk 1046 N. Hoyne

Abraham H.64 [2121]

Missner, —_—— 454 S. Morgan

Israel®S [1219]

Missner, salesman 387 Taylor [1066]

Meyer I.66

Missner, clerk®8 454 S. Morgan

Nathan J.67 [1219]

Missner, clerk’0 454 S. Morgan

Samuel® [1219]

Missner, dry goods 1046 N. Hoyne

Sarah, Mrs.’! [2121]

Zurackov, cigar manufacturer 294 S. Halsted

Alexander’? [705]

Zurackov, cigars 249 Forquer [832]

Samuel

60 Brother of Alexander Zurackov?

61 294 S. Halsted [705]

62 Business at 103 Blue Island [822]
63 Father of Fannie, wife of David Korshak.

64 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, eventual wife of Max M.
65 Father of Jessie, eventual wife of Max M.

66 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, eventual wife of Max M.
67 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, eventual wife of Max M.
68 274 Madison [957]

69 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, eventual wife of Max M.
70 671 Loomis [1800 block]

71 Wife of Abraham H. Missner

72 Husband of Eva Korshak, daughter of Max J.
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1899

Abram
Max M.
Leon
(Korshek)
Max J.

Morris

Brodsky,
Aaron
Missner,
Abraham H.73
Missner,
Israel’*
Missner,
Nathan J.73
Missner,
Samuel’”
Missner,
Sarah, Mrs.’8
Zurackov,
Alexander’?

1900
Abram Jr.
Abram
David
Hyman
Joseph E.

Max M.

73 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, eventual wife of Max M.

grocer
tinner
cigar maker
grocer
tinner

grocery
clerk

clerk’®

clerk, Post Office
dry goods

cigars

carpenter
grocer
saloon
clerk80

bartender

tinner

74 Father of Jessie, eventual wife of Max M.
75 Brother of Jessie, eventual wife of Max M.

76 264 [947] Madison

77 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, eventual wife of Max M.

78 Wife of Abraham H.

79 Husband of Eva Korshak, daughter of Max M.

8o Worked at 112 State [22 N.]

7

229 Dekoven [766]
385 W. 14th [1060]
375 S. Halsted
[910]

375 S. Halsted
[910]

375 S. Halsted
[910]

644 S. Sangamon
[1300 block]
1046 N. Hoyne
[2121]

454 S. Morgan
[1219]

454 S. Morgan
[1219]

454 S. Morgan
[1219]

1046 N. Hoyne
[2121]

294 S. Halsted
[705]

217 Dekoven [752]
229 Dekoven [766]
135 S. Halsted
[200]

375 S. Halsted
[910]

135 S. Halsted
[200]

385 W. 14th [1060]
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Leon cigar maker 375 S. Halsted

(Korshek) [910]

Max J. grocer 375 S. Halsted
[910]

Morris tinner 375 S. Halsted
[910]

Brodsky, grocer 644 S. Sangamon

Aarond! [1300 block]

Missner, bookkeepers3 454 S. Morgan

Israel?d? [1219]

Missner, bookkeepers> 454 S. Morgan

Jessie84 [121]

Missner, clerk$®’ 454 S. Morgan

Nathan J.86 [1219]

Missner, clerk, Post Office 454 S. Morgan

Samuel88 [1219]

Zurackov, cigars 294 S. Halsted

Alexander [705]

1901

Hyman clerk 375 S. Halsted
[910]

Leon cigar maker 375 S. Halsted
[910]

Max student 385 W. 14th [1060]

Max J. grocer 375 S. Halsted
[910]

Max M. tinner 385 W. 14th [1060]

Morris tinner 375 S. Halsted
[910]

Robert grocer 292 S. Halsted
[703]

Brodsky, grocery 644 S. Sangamon

Aaron8d [1300 block]

81 Father of Fannie, wife of David Korshak.

82 Father of Jessie Missner, future wife of Max M.

83 58 W. Randolph [ca. 500 block west]

84 Future wife of Max M.

85 58 W. Randolph

86 Son of Israel Missner; brother of Jessie, future wife of Max M.
87 264 Madison

88 Son of Israel Missner; brother of Jessie, future wife of Max M.
89 Father of Fannie, wife of David.
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Missner, clerk 1046 N. Hoyne

Abraham H.90 [2121]

Missner, —_—— 454 S. Morgan

Israel?l [1219]

Missner, cashier 454 S. Morgan

Jessie R.9? [1219]

Missner, clerk?4 454 S. Morgan

Meyer I.93 [1219]

Missner, clerk?6 454 S. Morgan

Nathan J.95 [1219]

Zurackov, cigars 369 Halsted [850]

Alexander?’

1902

Hyman clerk 375 S. Halsted
[910]

Leon cigar maker 375 S. Halsted
[910]

Max student 385 W. 14th [1060]

Max J. grocer 375 S. Halsted
[910]

Max M. tinner 385 W. 14th [1060]

Morris tinner 375 S. Halsted
[910]

Robert grocer 292 S. Halsted
[703]

Brodsky, grocer 644 S. Sangamon

Aaron?8 [1300 block]

Missner, dry goods 1046 N. Hoyne

Abraham H. [2121]

Missner, clerk? 454 S. Morgan

David B, [1219]

90 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, eventual wife of Max M.
91 Father of Jessie, eventual wife of Max M.

92 Son of Israel, eventual wife of Max M.

93 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, eventual wife of Max M.
94 264 Madison [947]

95 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, eventual wife of Max M.
96 264 Madison

97 Husband of Eva Korshak, son of Max J.

98 Father of Fannie, wife of David Korshak

99 200 Adams [819]
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Missner, -—— 454 S. Morgan

Israell00 [1219]

Missner, cashier 454 S. Morgan

Jessie R.101 [1219]

Missner,Meyer clerk!03 1103 Milwaukee

1.102 [1447]

Nathan J.104 clerk!05 454 S.Morgan
[1219]

Samuel1106 clerk!07 748 W. 13th

Zurackov, cigars 369 S. Halsted

Alexander!08 [850]

Zurakov, dry goods 387 Maxwell []

Celial®?

1903

Abraham carpenter 418 S. Halsted
[1107]

David saloon 284 W. Randolph
[955-1001]

Joseph E. insp. 628 S. Sangamon
[1343]

Leon cigar maker 252 Laflin [925]

Max M. tinner 385 W. 14th [1060]

Max student 385 W. 14th [1060]

Max J. grocer 252 Laflin [925]

Morris saloonll0 250 Laflin [921]

Robert grocer 292 S. Halsted
[703]

Brodsky, grocer 644 S. Sangamon

Aaronlll [1300 block]

Missner, dry goods!13 1039 Hoyne [2112]

Abraham H.!12

100 Father of Jessie, wife of Max M.

101 Daughter of Israel. Wife of Max M.

102 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.
103 264 Madison [947]

104Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.
105 264 Madison [947]

106 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.
107 671 Loomis [1800 block]

108 Husband of Eva Korshak

100 Widow of Sam? Note that she has dropped the "k" from the surname.
110 292 W. Harrison [909]

111 Father of Fannie, wife of David Korshak
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Missner, clerk
David B.!1l4

Missner _—
Israellls
Missner, clerk!l?
Meyer I.l16
Missner, clerk!!®
Nathan J.118
Missner, clerkl?l
Samuel!l20
Zurackov, cigarsl?3
Alexander!?2
Zurakov, dry goods
Sylvia,
Mrs. 124

1904
Abraham carpenter
David saloon
Gustav cigar maker
Harry carpenter
Hyman clerkl!?5
Max student
Max J. grocer
Max M. tinner
Morris _—
Robert grocer

454 S. Morgan
[1219]

454 S. Morgan
[1219]

1103 Milwaukee
[1447]

454 S. Morgan
[1219]

748 W. 13th [1535]

18 Winthrop Court
[817]
371 Maxwell [1028]

418 S. Halsted
[1107]

284 W. Randolph
[955-1001]

252 Laflin [925]
31 Newberry [1038]
252 Laflin [925]
385 W. 14th [1060]
252 Laflin [925]
385 W. 14th [1060]
250 Laflin [921]
292 S. Halsted
[703]

112 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.

113 1046 N. Hoyne [2121]

114 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.

115 Father of Jessie, wife of Max M.

116 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.

117 264 Madison [947]

118 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.

119 264 Madison [947]

120 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.

121 671 Loomis [1800 block]
122 Husband of Eva Korshak, daughter of Max J.
123 39 Market []

124 Widow of Samuel Zurackov?
125 235 S. State
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Brodsky, grocer 644 S. Sangamon

AaronlZ6 [1300 block]

Missner, dry goodsl128 1039 N. Hoyne

Abraham H.127 [2112]

Missner, watchman 454 S. Morgan

Israell?9 [1219]

Missner, insurancel3l 1103 Milwaukee

Meyer I.130 [1447]

Missner, clerk!33 454 S. Morgan

Nathan J.132 [1219]

Missner, clerkl!3> 748 W. 13th [1535]

Samuell34

Zurackov, salesman 610 W. Taylor

Alexander!36 [1509]

Zurakov, drygoods 360 Maxwell [1000

Sylvial37 block]

1905

Abraham contractor 135 Johnson [1332
S. Peoria]

David saloon 284 W. Randolph
[955-1001]

Fannie, Mrs. grocer 278 W. Randolph
[278]

Gustav cigar maker 252 Laflin [925]

Harry - 31 Newberry [1038]

Hyman clerk 252 Laflin [925]

Max J. _— 252 Laflin [925]

Max M. tinner 385 W. 14th [1060]

Morris _— 252 Laflin [925]

Robert grocer 292 S. Halsted

126 Father of Fannie, wife of David Korshak

127 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.

128 1046 N. Hoyne [2121]

129 Father of Jessie, wife of Max M.

[703]

130 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.

131 General Agent, New York Life Insurance, room 806, 169 Jackson [746]
132 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.

133 264 Madison [947]

134 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.

135 671 Loomis [1800 block]

136 Husband of Eva Korshak, daughter of Max M.

137 Widow of Samuel Zurackov?
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Brodsky,
Aaron!38
Missner,
Abraham H.139
Missner,
David B.!41
Missner,
Israell®3
Missner,
Meyer I.l144
Missner,
Nathan J.146
Missner,
Samuell48
Zurackov,
Alexander!49
Zurakov,
Celia, Mrs.150

1906
Anna, Miss
David

Gustav
Harry
Harry
Hyman
Max J.
Max M.

grocer
dry goods!40
clerk!l4?

watch man
insurancel4>
clerk!47

clerk, Post Office
laborer

millnerl!sl

clerkls?
saloon

cigar maker
carpenter
student
clerk

tinner

138 Father of Fannie, wife of David Korshak
139 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, husband of Max M.

140 1046 N. Hoyne [2121]

141 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.

142 220 Lake [832]

143 Father of Jessie, wife of Max M.

144 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.
145 General Agent, New York Life Insurance COmpany, room 806, 169 Jackson []
146 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.

147 264 Madison [947]

148 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.
149 Husband of Eva Korshak, daughter of Max J.
150 Widow of Samuel Zurackov?

151 380 1/2 W. 12th [1031]
152 136 State [6 S.]

13

644 S. Sangamon
1039 N. Hoyne
[2112]

454 S. Morgan
[1219]

454 S. Morgan
[1219]

1103 Milwaukee
[1447]

454 S. Morgan
[1219]

451 S. Wood [1026]

256 Laflin [929]

151 Lytle [1120]

252 Laflin [925]
151 N. Western
[426 N.]

252 Laflin [925]
31 Newberry [1038]
252 Laflin [925]
252 Laflin [925]
252 Laflin [925]
385 W. 14th [1060]
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1907

Morris
Robert

Brodsky,
Aaron!s3
Brodsky,
Lena, Mrs.!54
Missner,
Abraham H.155
Missner,
David B.l57
Missner,
Israel>91
Missner,
Jacob M.
Missner,
Meyer B,
Missner,
Meyer I.160
Missner,
Nathan J.162
Missner,
Samuell63
Zurackov,
Alexander!65
Zurakov,

Celia, Mrs.l66

grocer
grocer
saloon

dry goodsl56
clerk!s8
watchman
salesman
clerk
agent!6l
clerk
clerk!lé4
laborer

millnerl67

153 Father of Fannie, wife of David Korshak
154 Second wife of Aaron Brodsky?

155 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.

156 1046 N. Hoyne [2121]

157 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.

158 1200 Michigan []
159 Father of Jessie, wife of Max M.

160 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.

161 Room 205, 205 Dearborn [recheck]

162 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.
163 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.

164

651 Loomis [1800 block]

165 Husband of Eva Korshak, daughter of Max J.

166 Widow of Samuel Zurackov?
167 380 1/2 W. 12th [1031]

14

252 Laflin [925]
292 S. Halsted
[703]

644 S. Sangamon
[1300 block]

485 Ogden [2070]

1039 N. Hoyne
[2112]

454 S. Morgan
[1219]

454 S. Morgan
[1219]

454 S. Morgan
[1219]

454 S. Morgan
[1219]

1103 Milwaukee
[1447]

454 S. Morgan
[1219]

451 Wood [1026]

256 Laflin [929]

411 S. Morgan
[1106]
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Abraham
Anna, Miss
Harry

Harry
Mandel
Max J.
Max M.

Morris
Robert

Brodsky,
Aaronl6s
Missner,
Abraham H.169
Missner,
David B.l71
Missner,
Israell??
Missner,
Max173
Missner,
Meyer B.
Missner,
Samuell’s

1908
Abraham
Anna, Miss
Gustav
Harry
Hyman
James S.

laborer

clerk
carpenter

student
tinner

student

grocer
grocer

dry goodsl!70

clerk, Post Office
watchman

insurance
solicitorl74
clerk

clerk, Post Office

contractor

clerk

cigar maker
student
clerk
clerkl76

168 Father of Fannie, wife of David Korshak
169 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.

170 1046 N. Hoyne [2121]

171 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.
172 Father of Jessie, wife of Max M.

173 a/k/a Meyer 1.?

174 Room 202, 159 La Salle [600 block]
175 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.

15

156 Johnson [1357
S. Peoria]

252 Laflin [925]
165 Hastings
[1501]

252 Laflin [925]
586 W. 13th [1307]
252 Laflin [925]
488 S. Hermitage
[1021]

252 Laflin [925]
292 S. Halsted
[703]

644 S. Sangamon
[1300 block]
1039 N. Hoyne
[2112]

454 S. Morgan
[1219]

454 S. Morgan
[1219]

1103 Milwaukee
[1447]

454 S. Morgan
[1219]

483 Hermitage
[1016]

183 Washburne
[1359]

252 Laflin
252 Laflin
252 Laflin
252 Laflin
252 Laflin

[925]
[925]
[925]
[925]
[925]
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Louis

Maurice J.
Max J.
Max M.

Mandel M.
Robertl178

Brodsky,
Aaron
Missner,
Abraham H.!79
Missner,
David B.!81
Missner,
Israell8?
Missner, Max
I

Missner,
Meyer I.184
Missner, Moe
B.

Missner,
Nathan J.186
Missner,
Samuell87
Zurackov,
Alexander!88
Zurakov,
Celia, Mrs.190

tailor

student

tinner!77
grocer

dry goods!80

clerk

watchman

insurance
solicitor!83
insurance
solicitor!8s

clerk

clerk

clerk, Post Office

Zurackov & Kingl8

millner

413 S. Centre
[1252]

3517 W. 15th

252 Laflin [925]
488 Hermitage
[1021]

586 W. 13th [1307]
292 S. Halsted
[703]

892 W. Polk [2000
block]

1039 N. Hoyne
[2112]

454 S. Morgan
[1219]

454 S. Morgan
[1219]

648 N. Maplewood
[1247]

648 N. Maplewood
[1247]

454 S. Morgan
[1219]

214 Laflin [817]

483 S. Hermitage
[1016]

475 W. Congress

[1449]

303 Blue Island

[1276]

176 162 State [42 S.]
177 385 W. 14th [1060]

178 Father of Fannie, wife od David Korshak
179 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.

180 1046 N. Hoyne [2121]

181 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.
182 Father of Jessie, wife of Max M.

183 Room 202, 159 La Salle

184 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.

185 Fifth floor 171 La Salle

186 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.
187 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.
188 Husband of Eva Korshakm, daughter of Max J.
189 Leaf tobacco, 2nd floor, 170 Lake

190 Widow of Samuel Zurackov?

16
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1909

Abraham A.

carp. contr.

183 Washburne
[1359]

Anna, Miss clerk 252 Laflin [925]

David saloon 4815 S.
Champlainl9l

Gustav cigar maker 71 Johnson [1125
S. Peoria]

Harry contractor 618 Turner [1248
or 1249 S.
Christiana]

Harry M. dentist19? 252 Laflin [925]

Hyman managerl193 252 Laflin [925]

Louis tailor 413 S. Centre
[1252]

Maurice J. cigarsl?4 3441 W. 18th

Max M. lawyerl9> 488 Hermitage
[1021]

Max J. _— 252 Laflin [925]

Mendel M. tinner!96 586 W.13th [1307]

Robert grocer 292 S. Halsted
[703]

Brodsky, -—— 892 W. Polk

Aaronl97

Missner, dry goodsl1? 16 Hamburg [2021]

Abraham H.198

Missner, clerk 454 S. Morgan
David R.Z200 [1219]

Missner, watchman 454 S. Morgan
Israel?0! [1219]

Missner, insurance 648 N. Maplewood
Meyer I.202 solicitor203 [1247]

191 Residence
192 292 S. Halsted [703]
193 183 State [121 S.]

194 272 Fifth Avenue [Wells]

195 134 Monroe [103]
196 385 W. 14th [1060]

197 Father of Fannie, wife of David Korshak

198 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.
199 1046 N. Hoyne [2121]

200 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.
201 Father of Jessie, wife of Max M.
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Missner, Moe
H.204

clerk

454 S. Morgan
[1219]

Missner, salesman 214 Laflin [817]
Nathan J.
Missner, clerk, Post 607 S. Sawyer
Samuel205 Office206 [1247]
Zurackov, —_—— 475 W. Congress
Alexander?207 [1449]

1910
Abraham A. carp. contr. 1359 Washburne
David real estate 4811 Champlain
Harry contractor 1318 S. Albany
Harry M. dentist208 5321 Calumet
Hyman manager 5321 Calumet
James S. clerk 5321 Calumet
Jessie widow of Max J. 5321 Calumet
Louis tailor 1252 S. Centre
Maurice J. cigars 272 Fifth Ave.
Max M. lawyer 1822 S. Spaulding
Mendel M. tinner209 1307 W. 13th
Robert grocer 703 S. Halsted
Brodsky, -—— 2071 W. Polk
Aaron210
Missner, watchman 1219 s. Morgan
Israel?ll
Missner, insurance?l? 1247 N. Maplewood
Meyer
Missner, Moe -—— 1219 S. Morgan
B.213
Missner, salesman 817 S. Laflin

Nathan J.214

202 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.
203 5th floor, 171 Jackson.

204 Probably a/k/a Mortimer. Grandson of Israel.
205 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.
206 617 W. 18th [1507]

207 Husband of Eva Korshak, daughter of Max J.
208 533 S. Halsted

209 1060 W. 14th

210 Father of Fannie Korshak, wife of David

211 Father of Jessie Korshak, wife of Max M.

212 5th floor, 171 La Salle

213 Grandson of Israel Missner. Probably a/k/a "Mortimer"
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Missner,
SaleS
Zurakov,
Alexander

1911

Abraham
Albert S.
Anna, Mrs.

Charles
David
Gustav
Harry
Harry M.
Hyman S.

James
Jessie
Mary, Mrs.
Maurice J.
Max M.
Paul M.
Robert
Brodsky,
Aaron??23
Missner,
Abraham H.224
Missner,
Israel?26

clerk, Post
Office?2l6
President, Capital
Leaf Tobacco?l?

carpenter
salesman?18

Secy., Korshak &
Co. 219

clerk, post office
saloon?220

cigar maker
contractor

dentist
pres.,
Co.
clerk
widow of Max J.
clerk??1

cigars

Korshak & Lewis??22
broker

grocer

Korshak &

drygoods?25

watchman

1651 S.Homan

1449 W. Congress

1223
2314
5321

Turner
Taylor
Champlain

1500
4811
1214
1256
5321
5321

N. Artesian
Champlain
Turner
Millard
Calumet
Calumet
5321 Calumet

5321 Calumet

2314 Taylor

3443 W. 18th

1822 S. Spaulding
3351 Ogden

1500 N. Artesian
2071 W. Polk

2137 N. Albany

1219 S. Morgan

214 Son of Israel Missner; brother of Jessie Missner Korshak.
215 Son of Israel Missner; brother of Jessie

216 1505 W. 18th
217 40 Franklin

218 29 E. Madison, room 205

219 302 S. Michigan. Sold "cloaks".

220 955 W. Randolph

221 29 E. Madison, room 205

222 155 N. Clark, room 513. Also Assistant Corporation Counsel, City Hall, room 511.
223 Father of Fannie, wife of David Korshak
224 Son of Israrel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.

225 2121 N. Hoyne

226 Father of Jessie, wife of Max M.
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Missner, driver 1114 N. Paulina
Max?227
Missner, insurance 1247 N. Maplewood
Meyer I.228 solicitor?29
Missner, salesman 817 Laflin
Nathan J.230
Missner, clerk, Post 1651 S. Homan
Samuel?Z31 Office?232
Zurackov, —_—— 1449 W. Congress
Alex?33
Zurakov, - 548 E. 37th
Celia?34

1912
Albert laborer 2314. W. Taylor
Anna Korshak & Co. 5321 Calumet
Charles clerk. Post Office 1500 N. Artesian
Gustav cigar maker 1214 Turner
Harry contractor 1256 Millard
Harry M. dentist?235 5321 Calumet
Hyman S. president, Korshak 5321 Calumet

& Co.

James S. —_—— 5321 Calumet
Jessie widow of Max J. 5321 Calumet
Mary clerk 2314 Taylor
Maurice J. cigars?36 3443 W. 18th
Max M. Korshak & Lewis?37 1820 S, Kedzie
Paul watchman 1648 Turner
Robert grocer 1500 N. Artesian
Brodsky, -—— 2071 W. Polk
Aaron?238

227 Son of Israel?

228 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.
229 5th floor, 39 S. La Salle

230 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.
231 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.
232 1505 W. 18th

233 Husband of Eva Korshak, daughter of Max J.
234 Widow of Samuel Zurackov

235 535 S. Halsted

236 328 S. Fifth Avenue

237 And Assistant Corporation Counsel

238 Father of Fannie, wife of David Korshak
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Missner,
Abraham H.239
Missner,
Henry240
Missner,
Israel?4!
Missner,
Meyer I.242
Missner,
Samuel?Z244
Zurackov,
Alex?246
Zurakov,
Miss248

Ida,

1913

Albert S.
Anna, Mrs.

Charles
Gustav
Harry
Harry M.
Hyman S.

James S.
Jessie
J.E.

dry goods
salesman
watchman

insurance
solicitor?43
clerk, Post
Office?45
treasurer,
Fair?47

Gold & Zurakov?249

Boston

printer
secy.,
Co.
clerk, Post Office
cigar maker
contractor

dentist
pres.,
Co,
clerk
widow of Max J.
jeweler250

Korshak &

Korshak &

239 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.

240 ?

241 Father of Jessie, wife of Max M.
242 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.

243 5th floor, 39 S. La Salle

244 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.

245 1506 W. 18th

246 Husband of Eva Korshak, daughter of Max J.
247 1546 Milwaukee. President of "Boston Fair" was Harry M. Korshak (Harry the
dentist?); secretary was William Horwitz. Business was "general merchaandise".
248 Daughter of Samuel and Celia Zurackov?
249 "Gold & Zurakov" consisted of Goldie Gold and Ida Zurakov. Business was millinery.
Located at 5051 Calumet. Note that Alexander and Eva (née Korshak) Zurackov had a
daughter Goldie who was born in 1897 (see 1900 Federal Census 597/21/08ff). Could she

have become Goldie Gold?
250 1152 S. Wabash

21

2121 N. Hoyne
3540 Douglas

1219 S. Morgan

1247 N. Maplewood

1651 S. Homan

1449 W. Congress

5250 S. Prairie

923 Cypress
5321 Calumet

1331
1214
1256
5321
5321

N. Campbell
Turner
Millard
Calumet
Calumet

5321
5321

Calumet
Calumet
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Louis
Maurice J.
Max M.

Paul M.
Reuben
Samuel
Brodsky,
Aaron?52
Missner,
Abraham H.253
Missner,
Israel?254
Missner,
Jacob?253
Missner,
Meyer I.256
Missner,
Samuel?258
Zurackov,
Alex
Zurakov,
David?259
Zurakov,
Miss?260

Ida,

1914

Abraham
Anna
Benjamin
Charles
David

251 6 E. Randolph

watchman
cigars
Ass't Corp.
Counsel
jeweler?5!
tinner
architect
manager

salesman

insurance
solicitor257
clerk, Post Office

clerk

Gold & Zurakov?6l

managerZ262
salesman
clerk, Post Office

252 Father of Fannie, wife of David Korshak
253 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.
254 Father of Jessie, wife of Max M.

255 7

256 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.

257 175 Jackson

258 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.
259 Son of Samuel and Celia Zurakov?
260 Daughter of Sam and Celia Zurakov?

261 5051 Calumet. Millinery.

262 302 S. Michigan
22

500 w. 32nd
3443 W. 18th
1820 S. Kedzie

1648
1331
5321
1352

Turner
N. Campbell
Calumet
W. Lake

2653 Hirsch

1219 S. Morgan

3549 Douglas

1247 N. Maplewood

1651 S. Homan

1449 W. Congress

354 E. 54th

354 E. 54th

3542 W. Douglas
5408 S. Michigan
3520 Grand

3118 W. 16th

3520 Grand
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Gustav cigar maker 1214 Turner

Harry carpenter 1256 Millard

Harry M. dentist?263 3801 wW. 12th

Hyman S. v.p., Blackstone 5408 S. Michigan
Shop264

James James Korshak & 5408 S. Michigan
Co. 265

James clerk?66 3542 Douglas

Joseph E. [ jeweler]267 _———

Mandel M. -——— 1259 wW. 14th

Maurice J. ladies 6438 Marshfield
furnishing?68

Max M. Asst. Corp. 1820 S. Kedzie
Counsel

Paul M. jeweler 1648 Turner

Reuben tinner 3118 wW. 1lé6th

Stanley H. pres. S. H. 5408 S. Michigan
Korshak & Co.269

Theodore clerk 3542 Douglas

Tillie, Miss clerk?70 3118 W. 1l6th

Brodsky, tailor” 2071 W. Polk

Aaron?71

Missner, -—— 1219 S. Morgab

Israel?7?

Missner, insurance 1247 N. Maplewood

Meyer I.273 solicitor?74

Missner, clerk 2653 Hirsch

Mortimer275

Missner, salesman 3549 Douglas

Nathan J.276

Missner, clerk, Post Office 1651 S. Homan

Samuel

263 600 Blue Island, room 312

264 630 S. Michigan
265 2520 W. North
266 1401 W. Madison

267 159 N. State, room 1316

268 916 E. 63rd
269 302 S. Michigan
270 556 W. Monroe

271 Father of Fannie, wife of David Korshak
272 Father of Jessie, wife of Max M.

273 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.
274 5th floor, 39 S. La Salle.

275 Probably a/k/a "Moe", grandson of Israel

276 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.
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Zurackov,
Alex
Zurakof,
David?278
Zurakov,
Celia?79
Zurakov,
Ida280

1915

Abraham
Anna
Beatrice
Charles
Gustav
Harry

Harry M.
Hyman S.
James S.
Joseph E.
Lillie, Miss
Mandel M.
Maurice

Max M.

Paul M.
Reuben
Sarah, Miss
Stanley H.

Missner,
Abraham?86
Missner,
Abraham H.

real estate??7

milliner?281

_——282

clerk, Post Office
cigar maker
carpenter
dentist?283
Blackstone Shop
clerk?84

diamonds

clerk?85

ladies furnishings
lawyer

jeweler
confectioner
pres., S. H.
Korshak & Co.
clerk

salesman

277 Room 504, 82 W. Washington.

278 Son of Sam and Celia Zurakov?

279 Widow of Samuel Zufrakov

280 Daughter of Samuel and Celia Zurakov?

281 5051 Calumet

1449

5353

5353

5353

3452
5408
1259
3118
1214
1256
5408
5408
5408
1259
2314
1259

852 E.

1820
1648
3118
3118
5408

2651

2653

282 Nature of business not given; but address was 302 S. Michigan

283 610 Blue Island
284 6 S. State

285 402 S. Michigan, 3rd floor

286 Son of Max Missner
24

W. Congress
Calumet
Calumet

Calumet

Douglas

S. Michigan
W. 14th

W. 16th
Turner
Millard

S. Michigan
S. Michigan
S. Michigan
W. 14th
Taylor

W. 14th
65th

S. Kedzie
Turner

W. 16th

W. 16th

S. Michigan

Evergreen

Hirsch
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Missner,
Louis?87
Missner,
Max288
Missner,
Meyer I.289
Missner,
Mortimer290
Missner,
Nathan J.29!
Missner,
Samuel292
Zurackov,
Alex?93
Zurakov,
Celia?95

1916

Abe
Andrew
Anna
Beatrice
Benj.
Charles
David
Garson

Gustav
Harry
Harry M.
Hyman S.
James

clerk

clothing
insurance agent
clerk

salesman

clerk, Post Office

real estate?%4

952 Noble
——__290

saloon?97

Post Office
bartender
ladies
furnishings?98
cigar maker
carpenter
dentist
Blackstone Shop
clerk?®

287 Probably son of Abraham H.
288 Son of IKsrael, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.
289 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.

290 Probably a/k/a "Moe"

291 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.
292 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.
293 Husband of Eva Korshak, son of Max J.

294 Room 504, 82 W. Washington

295 Widow of Samuel Zurackov

296 Nature of business not given, but address was 302 S. Michigan

297 1301 W. Madison
298 850 E. 63rd

25

2653 Hirsch
2651 Evergreen
1927 N. Spaulding
2709 Hirsch

3549 Douglas
1818 S. Kedzie
1449 W. Congress

5244 Prairie

3452 Douglas

5340 S. Michigan
1259 W. 14th

101 S. Hamlin
3118 W. 1lé6th

100 S. Hamlin

1214 Turner

1256 Millard
5408 S. Michigan
5340 S. Michigan
1213 E. 47th
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James
Jessica30l
Joseph
Joseph E.
Lillie, Miss
Mandel
Maurice J.
Max M.
Milton
Morris

Paul M.
Reuben
Samuel
Stanley H.
Thomas
Missner,
Abraham306
Missner,
Max307
Missner,
Meyer I.308
Missner,
Nathan J.310
Missner,
Samuel3ll
Missner,
Sarah, Mrs.312
Missner, 313
Mortimer

clerk300
woodwork
diamonds
clerk

ladies furnishings
lawyer302

clerk

real estate
jeweler
confectioner
draftsman303

—_— 304

clerk305

clerk

clothing
contractor
insurance agent399
salesman

clerk, Post Office

clerk

1247 wW.
5340 S.
2852 S. Kolin
1259 W. 14th
2314 Taylor

1259 W. 14th

852 E. 65th

1820 S. Kedzie
2638 W. 21st
1259 W. 14th

64 E. 50th

3118 W. 16th
5340 S. Michigan
5340 S. Michigan
3118 W. 16th
2651 Evergreen

12th
Michigan

2651 Evergreen
1927 N. Spaulding
3549 Douglas

1818 S. Kedzie
2709 Hisrch

2709 Hirsch

299 1200 E. 47th

300 1201 S. Michigan [Illinois Central Railroad?]
301 "Widow of Martin [Max?] J."

302 155 N. Clark, room 1407

303 City Hall, room 402

304 Nature of business not given, but address was 302 S. Michigan

305 223 W. Jackson

306 Probably son of Max Missner, son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.

Korshak

307 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.
308 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.

309 Sth floor, 39 S. La Salle

310 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.
311 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.

312 Wife of Israel?
313 Probably a/k/a "Moe"
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Zurackov,
Alex314
Zurakov,
Celia3ls
Zurakov,
David316
Zurakov,
Samuel31?

1917

Abe
Anna

Benjamin
Charles
David
Garson
George
Harry
Hyman S.

James
Jessie320
Joseph
Joseph E.
Mandel M.
Maurice J.
Max M.
Morris
Paul
Paul M.
Reuben
Samuel
Samuel

real estate

pharmacist

clerk

contractor

v. p. Anna Korshak
Co.318

saloon319

clerk, Post Office
bartender

ladies furnishings
laborer

carpenter

v. p. Blackstone
Shop

clerk

woodworker

jeweler

ladies furnishings
real estate
salesman3?!

jeweler
confectioner
metalworker

secy, Anna Korshak
& Co.

314 Wife of Eva Korshak, daughtger of Max J.
315 Widow of Samuel Zurackov

316 Son of Samuel and Celia Zurackov?

317 Son of Samuel and Celia Zurackov?

318 10 N. Michigan. "Cloaks & Suits". Stanley Korshak president, Sam Korshak,

secretary.
319 1301 W. Madison

320 "Widow of Martin J."

321 8 South Dearborn, room 910

27

4361 Saint
Lawrence
4934 Prairie

4934 Prairie

4934 Prairie

3542 Douglas
5340 S. Michigan

101 S. Hamlin
3118 wW. 1lé6th

100 S. Hamlin
6416 Maryland
746 W. Congress
1256 Millard
5340 S. Michigan

5340 S. Michigan
5340 S. Michigan
2852 S. Kolin
1259 W. 1l4th
1259 W. 14th
6335 Kimbark
1820 S. Kedzie
1259 W. 1l4th
Maywood

5644 Calumet
3118 W. 1l6th
1521 s. Lawndale
5340 S. Michigan
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Theodore
Steven
Brodsky,
Aaron
Missner,
Abraham323
Missner,
Abraham324
Missner,
Max325
Missner,
Meyer I.326
Missner,
Mortimer328
Missner,
Nathan J.329
Missner,
Samuel330
Zurackov,
Alex331
Zurakov,
Samuel332
Zurakov,
Sylvia333

1923

Abe
Anna

Charles
Ed. B

32279 S. Water

323 Son of Max Missner?
324 Son of Max Missner
325 Son of Israel?

salesman322
laborer
tailor

commercial
traveler

clothing

insurance agent327
clerk

salesman

clerk, Post Office

manager

clerk

V. p., Anna
Korshak Co.
salesman334
clerk

326 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.

327 5th floor, 39 S. La Salle

328 Probably a/k/a "Moe"

329 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.
330 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.
331 Husband of Eva Korshak, daughter of Max J.
332 Son of Samuel and Celia Zurackov?

333 a/k/a "Celia"; widow of Samuel Zurackov

334 Rothschild & Co.
28

3542 Douglas
651 N. Leavitt
2071 W. Polk
2651 Evergreen
2709 Hirsch
2651 Evergreen
2423 N. Albany
2709 Hirsch
3549 Douglas
1818 Kedzie
4914 Forestville

4843 Prairie

4843 Prairie

3550 Douglas
1131 e. 50th

3127 Douglas
3550 Douglas
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Eugene
Garson
Harry
Hazel W.
James
James S.

Jno.
Joseph E.

Julius
Louis
Mandel
Maurice J.
Max M.

Morris J.
Paul

Robert
Sam

Samuel
Stanley
Theo.

Thos S.

335 850 E. 63rd
336 139 N. Clark

cloaks and suits335
contractor336
stenographer337
druggist
pres.-treas. Bon
Marché338

tailor

pres. Maxwell-
Edwards Co.339
electrical
engineer

clerk

cloaks340

lawyer342

General manager,
Illinois State
Pawnbrokers
Association and
Paul the Jeweler343
tinner

secy., Blackstone
Shop

mgr., Anna Korshak
& Co.

pres., Anna
Korshak & Co.
clerk, Harry
Korshak

salesman, Horvitz
Bros.3%4

3550 Douglas

6351 Ingleside
3112 Douglas

1344 Independence
3550 Douglas

6318 S. Kenwood

4508 Milwaukee
811 Eastwood

3550 Douglas

5818 Prairie

1259 W. 14th

East End Park
Hotel341

1344 Independence

6335 Kimbark
5644 Calumet

3118 wW. 16th
1130 E. 50th

4737 Ingleside
1131 E. 50th
3112 Douglas

4507 Dover

337 G. H. Kriete (a lawyer who shared an office with Max M. Korshak at 11 S. La Salle,

room 5090

338 J. S. Korshak, pres.-treas.; "cloaks and suits"; 1223 E. 63rd and 140 S. Dearborn room

1020

339 "General merchandise". Max H. Bloom, secy.-treas.; [rwin Raymer, mgr. 166 N. State

340 916 E. 63rd

341 53rd street and NW corner of Hyde Park boulevard

342 11 S. La Salle
343 32 W. Washington

344 Abe and Barnett Horvitz, 1812 W. Taylor
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Thos. clerk, Marshall 3118 W. 16th
Field & Co.

Tillie saleslady, Boston 3118 W. 16th
Store

Missner, tailor 2651 Evergreen

Max345

Missner, insurance agent34’7 3149 Darwin

Meyer I.346 Terrace

Missner, _— 3149 Darwin

Leo348 Terrance

Missner, salesman 2651 Evergreen

Morris349

Missner, salesman 3549 Douglas

Nathan J.350

Missner, insurance agent 1623 S. Clifton

Sam351 Park

Zurackov, real estate 4926 Grand Blvd.

Alex

Zurackov, - 4926 Grand Blvd.

Sedelle

Zurackov, student 4926 Grand Blvd.

Sidney

1928
/29

Abe contractor 3610 Douglas

Anna floor manager, Park Shore Hotel352
Blackstone Shop

Benjamin -—— 7259 Constance

Betty stenographer 3118 wW. 16th

Chas. salesman, General 3127 Douglas
Furniture Co.

David -—— 451 Belmont

David Supreme Malt and 6144 S. Park

Hops Store353

345 Son of Israel, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.?

346 Son of Israel Missner, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.
347 New York Life Insurance Co.

348 Son of Meyer I. Missner?

349 Son of Max Missner?

350 Son of Israel Missner, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.
351 Son of Israel Missner, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.
352 1755-65 E. 55th

353418 W. 63rd
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Donald
Garson

H. Stanley
Harry
Harry O.
Jack

Jas.

Jas. S.
Jos.
Joe E.

Lester

Mamie
Maurice
Max M.
Mendel
Morris J.

Paul M.

Peter
Robert
Sally

Samuel
Sam

Sidney
Sidney
Theo S.
Thos.

Thos C.

William
Brodsky,
Aaron360

clerk

Dorothy-Gene Frock
Co.354

Blackstone Shop
contractor

printer

chauffeur
druggist353

ladies wear356
salesman
Illinois State
Pawners AssocC.
salesman, Sugar
Supply Corp.
clerk

lawyer

pres., Sally Lane
Co357,

mgr., Paul Jewelry
Store

machinist

tinner

treas., Sally Lane
Co.

floor mgr.
Blackstone Shop
contractor

student

Cooney & Korshak358
chauffeur
Community Malt
Extract Co.3%9
chauffeur

1135
6859

Farwell
Crandon

Shoreland Hotel

3112
3610
3118

Douglas
Douglas
W. 16th

517 S. Central

Park
5535
3741
1039

1135

3741
5242
1135
1259
5242

6957

952 Ww.

3118
5242

S. Everett
W. 18th
Hollywood

Farwell

W. 18th
Hyde Park
Farwell
W. 1l4th
Hyde Park

Sheridan
18th

W. 1lé6th
Hyde Park

453 Belmont
444 Roslyn

3610
3112
4415
3118

3118
2071

Douglas
Douglas
Grandview
W. 1lé6th

W. 1lé6th
W. Polk

354 I. B. Weinberg and Garson Korshak; "clothing mfrs."; 224 S. Market
355 3568 W. Harrison
356 1223 E. 63rd

357 "Mail order", 1550 Indiana
358 Wm. P. Cooney and Theodore Korshak; "wholesale produce"; 67 S. Water Market

(Cooney lived in the Drake Hotel)
350 2021 W. Madison
360 Father of Fannie, wife of David (and father of Dr. Lewis Brown).
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Brown Lewis,  physician362 7532 Essex
M. D.36l
Missner, stenographer364 1623 S. Clifton
Beatrice363 Park
Missner clerk306 3549 Douglas
Clarence365
Missner, salesman368 2538 N. Kedzie
Leo367
Missner, _— 3249 Darwin
Lizzie (widow Terrace
of Meyer
I.)369
Missner, salesman 3549 Douglas
Nathan J.370
Missner, salesman372 1623 S. Clifton
Phillmore37! Park
Missner, salesman374 1623 S. Clifton
Sidney D.373 Park
Zurackov, real estate 5641 Everett
Alex375
Zurackov, Independent 3702 W Polk
David376 Building and

Supply Co.
Zurackov, secretary 5461 Everett
Gertrude377
Zurackov, - 6561 Everett
Leona3’8

361 Son of Aaron and Lena Brodsky and half-brother of Fannie Korshak, wife od David
(changed his surname to "Brown").

362 2376 E. 71st street, room 206.

363 Daughter of Sam Missner, sister of Jessie, wife of Max M.

364 Paul Jewelry Company.

365 Son of Nathan J. Missner, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.

366 1. E. Harris

367 Son of Meyer 1. Missner, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.

368 New York Life Insurance

369 Meyer was brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.

370 Brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.

371 a/k/a Filmore. Son of Samuel Missner, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.
372 Sugar Supply Corporation.

373 Son of Samuel Missner, brother of Jessie, wife of Max M.

374 Sugar Supply Corporation.

375 Husband of Eva Korshak, daughter of Max J.

376 Son of Alex Zurackov and Eva Korshak

377 Daughter of Alex Zurackov and Eva Korshak

378 Daughter of Alex Zurackov and Eva Korshak

32 Compiled by Rich Samuels



Zurackov, _— 906 Winona

s.379

Zurackov, - 5461 Everett
Sedelle380

Zurackov, clerk38? 906 Winona
Sidney381

379 Wife of Sidney Zurackov?

380 Daughter of Alex Zurackov and Eva Korshak
381 Son of Alex Zurackov and Eva Korshak

382 Blackstone Shop
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